
名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

本戦 山本 夏生 相生学院 147486 340 2560

本戦 三城 貴雅 相生学院 340 1920

本戦 高畑 里樹 相生学院 164724 340 1280

本戦 坂本 日色 相生学院 104168 340 1280

本戦 古西 雄翔 関学 142683 101 768

本戦 唐津 裕貴 相生学院 158660 340 768

本戦 髙橋 勇貴 神戸野田 161279 228 768

本戦 谷畑 幸洋 相生学院 115054 340 768

本戦 黒川 陽 甲南 131105 119 512

本戦 廣瀬 由弥 市伊丹 111487 125 512

本戦 松田 稔生 関学 140493 101 512

本戦 富田 大雅 相生学院 185459 340 512

本戦 林 竜矢 相生学院 174723 340 512

本戦 磯奥 冬羽 相生学院 130859 340 512

本戦 寺井 涼晟 相生学院 178515 340 512

本戦 宮﨑 凰雅 相生学院 142561 340 512

本戦 坂上 寛仁 神戸野田 116754 228 256

本戦 大城 盛弥 相生学院 110588 340 256

本戦 福家 璃音 関学 145124 101 256

本戦 井伊 亮介 伊川谷北 188008 227 256

本戦 永坂 知久 神戸龍谷 135796 230 256

本戦 谷 和馬 神戸野田 127376 228 256

本戦 瀬戸 歩 相生学院 198258 340 256

本戦 寺井 颯人 報徳 132488 104 256

本戦 西浦 結生 相生学院 186713 340 256

本戦 長田 和音 相生学院 198411 340 256

本戦 松田 幹生 関学 182102 101 256

本戦 久保 遥希 相生学院 150377 340 256

本戦 細目 尚秀 報徳 176681 104 256

本戦

小野 クリストファー滉生

相生学院 159458 340 256

本戦 浅井 優煕 猪名川 185464 137 256

本戦 佐々木 壮祐 市西宮 108694 113 256

本戦 森光 崇一郎 滝川 185009 216 128

本戦 村上 尚 西宮甲英 143 128

本戦 加藤 一磨 相生学院 147791 340 128

本戦 師岡 響渡 関学 192094 101 128

本戦 江見 駿志 灘 139922 207 128

本戦 栃木 海璃 相生学院 194279 340 128

本戦 島村 晃登 相生学院 145057 340 128

本戦 石川 晄大 相生学院 165814 340 128

本戦 長沼 大輝 甲南 122298 119 128

本戦 松本 昂己 川西緑台 179999 135 128

本戦 杉嵜 春光 相生学院 136246 340 128

本戦 地道 琢磨 相生学院 156125 340 128

本戦 服部 彪華 相生学院 112106 340 128

本戦 奥平 稜 甲南 196228 119 128

本戦 松谷 慶志 神戸野田 146403 228 128

本戦 久田 裕太朗 神戸野田 137182 228 128

本戦 平尾 海郎 関学 154651 101 128

本戦 永井 宗 神大中等 181936 268 128

本戦 菅 息吹 甲南 144403 119 128

本戦 長野 光希 滝川 133154 216 128

本戦 長島 瑛理

クラーク芦屋

151035 142 128

本戦 松田 晴琉 甲南 172483 119 128

本戦 河野 暖生 明石城西 122460 316 128

本戦 和泉 斗海也 相生学院 113479 340 128

本戦 飯倉 逢介 神戸野田 146272 228 128

男子シングルス



本戦 田辺 結惺 神院大附 165687 260 128

本戦 野村 光平 甲南 179890 119 128

本戦 山下 真優 西宮甲英 143 128

本戦 兒玉 珠太郎 須磨学園 162009 252 128

本戦 長島 陽来

クラーク芦屋

191614 142 128

本戦 岩永 陸都 関学 157284 101 128

本戦 中元 奏太 甲南 157772 119 128

本戦 土居 亮太 啓明 119534 217 102.4

本戦 髙橋 優太 相生学院 161515 340 102.4

本戦 中辻 礼登 三田 125137 231 102.4

本戦 園田 圭右 須磨学園 195467 252 102.4

本戦 太田 創 尼崎北 105875 116 102.4

本戦 十河 祐誠 明石城西 181281 316 102.4

本戦 三村 一仁 仁川 182373 103 102.4

本戦 井戸阪 恒輝 須磨翔風 143311 246 102.4

本戦 井上 悠太郎 姫路西 128090 303 102.4

本戦 中野 柔漸 須磨東 122992 219 102.4

本戦 西岡 大登 淡路 196049 403 102.4

本戦 木原 太仁 仁川 197950 103 102.4

本戦 村上 凛空 神大中等 182667 268 102.4

本戦 坂本 航都 三田 105625 231 102.4

本戦 角所 皓矢 伊川谷北 124266 227 102.4

本戦 宮迫 泰叶 雲雀丘 131328 128 102.4

本戦 寺嶋 隆志 豊岡 187490 451 102.4

本戦 和田 青已 六甲 141190 204 102.4

本戦 山田 拓登 報徳 176924 104 102.4

本戦 稲富 琉海 神戸野田 145606 228 102.4

本戦 柳原 昂汰 啓明 195865 217 102.4

本戦 富田 将央 三田 155037 231 102.4

本戦 斎藤 大 北摂三田 133068 232 102.4

本戦 西岡 尚登 淡路 107537 403 102.4

本戦 耕田 一輝 六甲 176593 204 102.4

本戦 石野 大晴 関学 185406 101 102.4

本戦 吉野 将裕

三田祥雲館

134105 249 102.4

本戦 幣 慎之介 関学 172728 101 102.4

本戦 殿村 紘平 灘 114489 207 102.4

本戦 大谷 京平 神戸野田 155417 228 102.4

本戦 中原 愛翔 相生学院 148733 340 102.4

本戦 金子 尚生 相生学院 167909 340 102.4

予選決勝 藤原 真和 但馬農 113017 452 76.8

予選決勝 倉光 瑛太 蒼開 169713 401 76.8

予選決勝 湯崎 匡弥 蒼開 191920 401 76.8

予選決勝 前川 知輝 小野 137354 338 76.8

予選決勝 高濱 英伸 加古川北 119940 313 76.8

予選決勝 八代醍 来琉 東播工 154902 331 76.8

予選決勝 山辺 直也 明石城西 112826 316 76.8

予選決勝 月原 壮琉 加古川北 129275 313 76.8

予選決勝 馬場 祐翔 明石城西 139031 316 76.8

予選決勝 常深 丈玄 三木 115612 343 76.8

予選決勝 川畑 立基 明石城西 156836 316 76.8

予選決勝 大上 智弘 三木 127651 343 76.8

予選決勝 尾崎 晃生 明石城西 125826 316 76.8

予選決勝 内尾 英徳 明石城西 163970 316 76.8

予選決勝 永田 悠馬 明石城西 161920 316 76.8

予選決勝 三浦 瑠伊 姫路西 170747 303 76.8

予選決勝 芦田 陸 明石城西 168415 316 76.8

予選決勝 小林 幹汰 三木 184433 343 76.8

予選決勝 細野 裕太 三田 195416 231 76.8

予選決勝 小野 亮太 尼崎稲園 105880 117 76.8



予選決勝 今井 圭人 尼崎北 169355 116 76.8

予選決勝 濵田 康希 須磨学園 146980 252 76.8

予選決勝 橋本 祐真 市西宮 156133 113 76.8

予選決勝 山根 大河 甲南 190174 119 76.8

予選決勝 三木 太陽 神戸野田 109697 228 76.8

予選決勝 壷内 寿之輔 甲南 138124 119 76.8

予選決勝 中村 公軌 仁川 140792 103 76.8

予選決勝 水谷 怜央 六甲 166746 204 76.8

予選決勝 上原 央也 長田 188455 213 76.8

予選決勝 梶原 欣弥 六甲 178614 204 76.8

予選決勝 村田 晃大 長田 130225 213 76.8

予選決勝 摺石 敏翔

須磨友が丘

138615 220 76.8

予選決勝 青木 佑太 神戸科技 109805 237 76.8

予選決勝 江藤 響希 長田 186834 213 76.8

予選決勝 野田 和希 市西宮 139239 113 76.8

予選決勝 坂ノ上 空蒼 関学 160101 101 76.8

予選決勝 小竹 悠暉 関学 152066 101 76.8

予選決勝 蓑田 智也 報徳 198032 104 76.8

予選決勝 村尾 后 宝塚 110612 130 76.8

予選決勝 尾高 由清 甲陽 151870 102 76.8

予選決勝 小川 真平 雲雀丘 150525 128 76.8

予選決勝 伊藤 咲翔 三田 192037 231 76.8

予選決勝 佐藤 太一 関学 172823 101 76.8

予選決勝 鷲崎 櫂 啓明 109656 217 76.8

予選決勝 足立 佳祐 神戸科技 120907 237 76.8

予選決勝 平岡 央達 川西北陵 173976 136 76.8

予選決勝 山本 架衣 甲南 141836 119 76.8

予選決勝 奥 俊介 舞子 192306 263 76.8

予選決勝 塚本 晃弘

武庫荘総合

109935 118 76.8

予選決勝 石川 航汰 神戸野田 145807 228 76.8

予選決勝 西村 遥大 育英 151927 212 76.8

予選決勝 日野 友揮 兵庫 199852 215 76.8

予選決勝 井上 翔太 宝塚北 187247 133 76.8

予選決勝 山村 健将 甲陽 148640 102 76.8

予選決勝 古南 拓哉

三田祥雲館

177673 249 76.8

予選決勝 西村 壮平 神戸 167449 206 76.8

予選決勝 米谷 侑悟

三田祥雲館

164884 249 76.8

予選決勝 霜島 優太 神戸野田 135162 228 76.8

予選決勝 前堀 基樹 葺合 168068 203 76.8

予選決勝 末野 智彦 関学 167264 101 76.8

予選決勝 宮本 晃 三田 140064 231 76.8

予選決勝 田中 稟汰朗 啓明 169132 217 76.8

予選決勝 石井 允貴

三田祥雲館

139715 249 76.8

予選決勝 志賀 晴樹 雲雀丘 189068 128 76.8



名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

本戦 里 菜央 相生学院 270382 340 2048

本戦 永澤 亜桜香 西宮甲英 143 1536

本戦 速水 莉南 相生学院 221439 340 1024

本戦 小畑 コトリ 相生学院 229529 340 1024

本戦 小野 カトリーヌ瑞侑相生学院 244375 340 614.4

本戦 門脇 優夏 西宮甲英 286686 143 614.4

本戦 吉田 梨真 園田 290812 115 614.4

本戦 澤井 梨奈 園田 201029 115 614.4

本戦 瀬戸根 愛玲 伊川谷北 234365 227 409.6

本戦 安川 美緒菜 雲雀丘 246237 128 409.6

本戦 中村 藍 園田 251060 115 409.6

本戦 市川 結菜 啓明 202621 217 409.6

本戦 竹本 咲月 園田 275538 115 409.6

本戦 右田 悠実乃 相生学院 208251 340 409.6

本戦 政本 結菜 芦屋学園 294145 120 409.6

本戦 川岸 百香 西宮甲英 143 409.6

本戦 森下 杏 園田 205499 115 204.8

本戦 田中 麻友 神戸 215459 206 204.8

本戦 山上 菜花 神戸野田 286178 228 204.8

本戦 辻 結妃 須磨翔風 208948 246 204.8

本戦 村上 舞優 加古川北 200487 313 204.8

本戦 小山 ほのり 西宮甲英 250602 143 204.8

本戦 田島 楓 相生学院 257596 340 204.8

本戦 國瀧 桜希 雲雀丘 275885 128 204.8

本戦 槇原 未桜 雲雀丘 208905 128 204.8

本戦 大山 華歩 西宮甲英 202069 143 204.8

本戦 榎本 輝莉 宝塚西 283044 132 204.8

本戦 富田 理心 加古川北 207814 313 204.8

本戦 藤田 真愛 西宮甲英 299955 143 204.8

本戦 浅野 空碧 啓明 206007 217 204.8

本戦 伊藤 千晴 園田 257763 115 204.8

本戦 稲富 奏樂 葺合 230201 203 204.8

本戦 岡田 莉奈 星陵 274724 214 102.4

本戦 中村 柚七 葺合 290288 203 102.4

本戦 桑田 柚葉 加古川北 214982 313 102.4

本戦 宅野 英 伊丹西 219677 127 102.4

本戦 高田 莉瑠 芦屋 275407 122 102.4

本戦 髙田 瑞季 啓明 219497 217 102.4

本戦 スタンバーグ 紗 啓々明 282312 217 102.4

本戦 福島 菜未 相生学院 203468 340 102.4

本戦 香山 七海 啓明 265795 217 102.4

本戦 増田 啓乃 明石城西 234399 316 102.4

本戦 井上 真心 洲本 209969 405 102.4

本戦 福井 麻友子 雲雀丘 229827 128 102.4

本戦 岡本 未央 伊丹西 283927 127 102.4

本戦 為村 陽奈多 須磨翔風 223689 246 102.4

本戦 大林 萌乃佳 明石城西 208872 316 102.4

本戦 近田 優衣 園田 213711 115 102.4

本戦 岸本 瑞穂 加古川北 268196 313 102.4

本戦 米村 璃子 神戸 239751 206 102.4

本戦 山﨑 爽楽 伊丹西 287125 127 102.4

本戦 二瓶 真帆 関学 298036 101 102.4

本戦 斉藤 なずな 葺合 281457 203 102.4

本戦 松持 知花 市西宮 221327 113 102.4

本戦 石倉 愛沙奈 須磨学園 215031 252 102.4

本戦 鈴木 晴瑠 加古川北 202201 313 102.4

本戦 鷲見 真菜 相生学院 296995 340 102.4

女子シングルス



本戦 河野 彩花 加古川北 266301 313 102.4

本戦 寺田 絢羽 伊丹西 298234 127 102.4

本戦 加島 七海 雲雀丘 221933 128 102.4

本戦 川口 芽依 雲雀丘 223007 128 102.4

本戦 横峯 菜々 三田祥雲館 201403 249 102.4

本戦 井本 野希 神戸 284162 206 102.4

本戦 山本 沙和 神大中等 292256 268 102.4

本戦 森口 ヒカル 宝塚西 282377 132 81.92

本戦 西 真由 市西宮 232877 113 81.92

本戦 宮脇 はな 市伊丹 285782 125 81.92

本戦 石毛 結衣 西宮今津 261106 111 81.92

本戦 黒坂 真衣 明石城西 289890 316 81.92

本戦 岸上 瑞希 市伊丹 245539 125 81.92

本戦 大日向 春風 星陵 243338 214 81.92

本戦 前羽 海南 県西宮 220483 112 81.92

本戦 真辺 心美 宝塚西 250090 132 81.92

本戦 岡田 友花 県西宮 234043 112 81.92

本戦 三浦 佳織 市西宮 207417 113 81.92

本戦 塩谷 菜央 須磨学園 225897 252 81.92

本戦 久語 美紀 須磨ノ浦 259574 254 81.92

本戦 川辺 夏緒 関学 292111 101 81.92

本戦 横田 美羽 葺合 295976 203 81.92

本戦 内木場 朱里 加古川北 212439 313 81.92

本戦 松本 結衣 姫路飾西 215142 309 81.92

本戦 吉岡 亜祐美 北摂三田 296289 232 81.92

本戦 濱口 芽依 鳴尾 231342 114 81.92

本戦 中井 茉友子 相生学院 297940 340 81.92

本戦 中谷 琉楓 舞子 204006 263 81.92

本戦 平井 美空 加古川北 236318 313 81.92

本戦 森島 芽生 雲雀丘 220978 128 81.92

本戦 吉原 花怜 啓明 256918 217 81.92

本戦 森 昭子 県西宮 214882 112 81.92

本戦 小坂 優衣 明石城西 250508 316 81.92

本戦 泉 ひなの 芦屋 224025 122 81.92

本戦 藤村 萌香 市西宮 292542 113 81.92

本戦 磯口 絢音 洲本 271993 405 81.92

本戦 峯松 明日香 兵庫 257923 215 81.92

本戦 楠井 佐也佳 女学院 298825 105 81.92

本戦 高田 結生 豊岡 288363 451 81.92

予選決勝 原田 寿々和 豊岡 213721 451 61.44

予選決勝 北尾 優衣 蒼開 267123 401 61.44

予選決勝 濱端 彩乃 洲本 268655 405 61.44

予選決勝 橋本 芽育 明石城西 254209 316 61.44

予選決勝 陸井 優花 姫路西 239299 303 61.44

予選決勝 弘永 あす美 加古川北 235856 313 61.44

予選決勝 沖谷 春音 明石城西 295626 316 61.44

予選決勝 寺井 萌華 賢明 228653 301 61.44

予選決勝 小林 新奈 赤穂 234934 308 61.44

予選決勝 岩瀨 陽香 明石城西 278085 316 61.44

予選決勝 松本 華凜 姫路飾西 212666 309 61.44

予選決勝 池元 蒼 明石城西 270259 316 61.44

予選決勝 谷口 鈴夏 龍野 271239 305 61.44

予選決勝 三宅 里歩 龍野北 273976 334 61.44

予選決勝 大西 萌々香 明石城西 207600 316 61.44

予選決勝 廣田 雪乃 三木 287030 343 61.44

予選決勝 山田 梓未 明石城西 232004 316 61.44

予選決勝 中尾 朱里 伊丹西 219057 127 61.44

予選決勝 坂井 心優 須磨学園 216135 252 61.44

予選決勝 磯尾 楓月 西宮甲英 279841 143 61.44



予選決勝 金城 さくら 関学 250277 101 61.44

予選決勝 神田 ゆりあ 川西緑台 297491 135 61.44

予選決勝 上杉 なつき 神戸高専 294645 248 61.44

予選決勝 濱本 果穂 甲南女 254514 208 61.44

予選決勝 吉中 萌優 三田 293810 231 61.44

予選決勝 稲井 菜々花 三田西陵 222305 240 61.44

予選決勝 平田 花里菜 神戸野田 250969 228 61.44

予選決勝 米原 茉奈 宝塚 283855 130 61.44

予選決勝 小河 美結 伊川谷北 285865 227 61.44

予選決勝 島田 優加 伊丹北 245220 126 61.44

予選決勝 亀山 奈緒香 海星 260852 242 61.44

予選決勝 間瀬 灯 須磨翔風 205361 246 61.44

予選決勝 畠中 望結 宝塚北 265543 133 61.44

予選決勝 辻 歩優花 川西緑台 292433 135 61.44

予選決勝 阪本 彩夏 関学 237761 101 61.44

予選決勝 寺井 菜々美 尼崎稲園 235182 117 61.44

予選決勝 上内 彩乃 三田 276582 231 61.44

予選決勝 津島 咲佳 雲雀丘 279406 128 61.44

予選決勝 八尋 柚香 神戸鈴蘭台 213359 245 61.44

予選決勝 児玉 夕貴 雲雀丘 256294 128 61.44

予選決勝 横山 叶羽 伊丹西 235447 127 61.44

予選決勝 前川 ひなた 宝塚東 209644 131 61.44

予選決勝 大槻 花音 市伊丹 286071 125 61.44

予選決勝 津田 紅葉 須磨翔風 275280 246 61.44

予選決勝 吉田 愛梨 北須磨 288718 218 61.44

予選決勝 藤田 菜月 伊川谷 271097 226 61.44

予選決勝 戸切 咲希 県西宮 277701 112 61.44

予選決勝 梅木 遥 北須磨 241339 218 61.44

予選決勝 斉藤 悠香 葺合 246325 203 61.44

予選決勝 中村 友香 県伊丹 279255 124 61.44

予選決勝 戸野本 彩 長田 293932 213 61.44

予選決勝 石橋 杏優 宝塚西 293347 132 61.44

予選決勝 江見 有里菜 北須磨 229474 218 61.44

予選決勝 井上 優 宝塚東 276160 131 61.44

予選決勝 粽 夏海 尼崎稲園 255929 117 61.44

予選決勝 是繁 里帆 川西緑台 272651 135 61.44

予選決勝 松本 紗直 県伊丹 283252 124 61.44

予選決勝 宮本 夢 御影 263042 209 61.44

予選決勝 南原 真由子 小林聖心 129 61.44

予選決勝 中野 鈴菜 星陵 291260 214 61.44

予選決勝 安國 真生 市伊丹 240119 125 61.44

予選決勝 服部 奏葉 川西北陵 212816 136 61.44

予選決勝 北山 奈桜 神戸野田 251602 228 61.44

予選決勝 尾畠 琴真 県伊丹 283664 124 61.44



名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

本戦 高畑 里樹 相生学院 164724 340 2048

本戦 唐津 裕貴 相生学院 158660 340 2048

本戦 長島 瑛理 クラーク芦屋151035 142 1536

本戦 長島 陽来 クラーク芦屋191614 142 1536

本戦 富田 大雅 相生学院 185459 340 1024

本戦 林 竜矢 相生学院 174723 340 1024

本戦 石川 晄大 相生学院 165814 340 1024

本戦 小野 クリストファー滉生相生学院 159458 340 1024

本戦 山本 夏生 相生学院 147486 340 614.4

本戦 坂本 日色 相生学院 104168 340 614.4

本戦 宮﨑 凰雅 相生学院 142561 340 614.4

本戦 島村 晃登 相生学院 145057 340 614.4

本戦 瀬戸 歩 相生学院 198258 340 614.4

本戦 谷畑 幸洋 相生学院 115054 340 614.4

本戦 髙橋 勇貴 神戸野田 161279 228 614.4

本戦 久田 裕太朗 神戸野田 137182 228 614.4

本戦 山田 拓登 報徳 176924 104 409.6

本戦 細目 尚秀 報徳 176681 104 409.6

本戦 奥平 稜 甲南 196228 119 409.6

本戦 長沼 大輝 甲南 122298 119 409.6

本戦 黒川 陽 甲南 131105 119 409.6

本戦 中元 奏太 甲南 157772 119 409.6

本戦 飯倉 逢介 神戸野田 146272 228 409.6

本戦 大谷 京平 神戸野田 155417 228 409.6

本戦 松田 幹生 関学 182102 101 409.6

本戦 幣 慎之介 関学 172728 101 409.6

本戦 髙橋 優太 相生学院 161515 340 409.6

本戦 和泉 斗海也 相生学院 113479 340 409.6

本戦 磯奥 冬羽 相生学院 130859 340 409.6

本戦 杉嵜 春光 相生学院 136246 340 409.6

本戦 栃木 海璃 相生学院 194279 340 409.6

本戦 大城 盛弥 相生学院 110588 340 409.6

本戦 谷 和馬 神戸野田 127376 228 204.8

本戦 坂上 寛仁 神戸野田 116754 228 204.8

本戦 森光 崇一郎 滝川 185009 216 204.8

本戦 長野 光希 滝川 133154 216 204.8

本戦 石野 大晴 関学 185406 101 204.8

本戦 師岡 響渡 関学 192094 101 204.8

本戦 山下 真優 西宮甲英 143 204.8

本戦 村上 尚 西宮甲英 143 204.8

本戦 三木 太陽 神戸野田 109697 228 204.8

本戦 石川 航汰 神戸野田 145807 228 204.8

本戦 坂ノ上 空蒼 関学 160101 101 204.8

本戦 福家 璃音 関学 145124 101 204.8

本戦 中原 愛翔 相生学院 148733 340 204.8

本戦 金子 尚生 相生学院 167909 340 204.8

本戦 松田 稔生 関学 140493 101 204.8

本戦 古西 雄翔 関学 142683 101 204.8

本戦 佐々木 壮祐 市西宮 108694 113 204.8

本戦 加藤 宙士 市西宮 136935 113 204.8

本戦 永井 宗 神大中等 181936 268 204.8

本戦 村上 凛空 神大中等 182667 268 204.8

本戦 尾高 由清 甲陽 151870 102 204.8

本戦 山村 健将 甲陽 148640 102 204.8

本戦 菅 息吹 甲南 144403 119 204.8

本戦 野村 光平 甲南 179890 119 204.8

本戦 岩永 陸都 関学 157284 101 204.8

男子ダブルス



本戦 平尾 海郎 関学 154651 101 204.8

本戦 西岡 大登 淡路 196049 403 204.8

本戦 西岡 尚登 淡路 107537 403 204.8

本戦 柳生 蓮二郎 甲南 186236 119 204.8

本戦 山本 架衣 甲南 141836 119 204.8

本戦 加藤 一磨 相生学院 147791 340 204.8

本戦 長田 和音 相生学院 198411 340 204.8

本戦 三浦 拓海 伊丹西 107611 127 153.6

本戦 加藤 凛雅 伊丹西 143415 127 153.6

本戦 園田 圭右 須磨学園 195467 252 153.6

本戦 田中 悠陽 須磨学園 171045 252 153.6

本戦 久保 遥希 相生学院 150377 340 153.6

本戦 寺井 涼晟 相生学院 178515 340 153.6

本戦 木原 太仁 仁川 197950 103 153.6

本戦 鍵井 我空 仁川 182941 103 153.6

本戦 十河 祐誠 明石城西 181281 316 153.6

本戦 河野 暖生 明石城西 122460 316 153.6

本戦 ジュンスワディー シュッサナ長田 161653 213 153.6

本戦 江藤 響希 長田 186834 213 153.6

本戦 角所 皓矢 伊川谷北 124266 227 153.6

本戦 井伊 亮介 伊川谷北 188008 227 153.6

本戦 吉田 叶太 三田 148993 231 153.6

本戦 細野 裕太 三田 195416 231 153.6

本戦 松本 昂己 川西緑台 179999 135 153.6

本戦 田邉 一仁 川西緑台 123463 135 153.6

本戦 地道 琢磨 相生学院 156125 340 153.6

本戦 西浦 結生 相生学院 186713 340 153.6

本戦 霜島 優太 神戸野田 135162 228 153.6

本戦 稲富 琉海 神戸野田 145606 228 153.6

本戦 兒玉 珠太郎 須磨学園 162009 252 153.6

本戦 押切  大揮 須磨学園 101424 252 153.6

本戦 宮迫 泰叶 雲雀丘 131328 128 153.6

本戦 小川 真平 雲雀丘 150525 128 153.6

本戦 宮本 豊宇 宝塚北 184422 133 153.6

本戦 井上 翔太 宝塚北 187247 133 153.6

本戦 太田 創 尼崎北 105875 116 153.6

本戦 池田 成輝 尼崎北 164808 116 153.6

本戦 壷内 寿之輔 甲南 138124 119 153.6

本戦 山根 大河 甲南 190174 119 153.6

予選決勝 土肥 陸斗 但馬農 146895 452 102.4

予選決勝 藤原 真和 但馬農 113017 452 102.4

予選決勝 湯崎 匡弥 蒼開 191920 401 102.4

予選決勝 倉光 瑛太 蒼開 169713 401 102.4

予選決勝 山辺 直也 明石城西 112826 316 102.4

予選決勝 川畑 立基 明石城西 156836 316 102.4

予選決勝 月原 壮琉 加古川北 129275 313 102.4

予選決勝 高濱 英伸 加古川北 119940 313 102.4

予選決勝 藤本 晃希 龍野 190586 305 102.4

予選決勝 的場 慎太郎 龍野 126358 305 102.4

予選決勝 豊 拓弥 東播工 122005 331 102.4

予選決勝 柴垣 拓慎 東播工 162157 331 102.4

予選決勝 永田 悠馬 明石城西 161920 316 102.4

予選決勝 内尾 英徳 明石城西 163970 316 102.4

予選決勝 服部 彪華 相生学院 112106 340 102.4

予選決勝 前野 楓葉 相生学院 191854 340 102.4

予選決勝 三浦 瑠伊 姫路西 170747 303 102.4

予選決勝 井上 悠太郎 姫路西 128090 303 102.4

予選決勝 北村 友拡 明石商 194864 323 102.4

予選決勝 東根 日向 明石商 151762 323 102.4



予選決勝 足立 拓斗 仁川 157223 103 102.4

予選決勝 金原 且孟 仁川 176559 103 102.4

予選決勝 延原 三千 神戸龍谷 144695 230 102.4

予選決勝 永坂 知久 神戸龍谷 135796 230 102.4

予選決勝 丸尾 篤矢 甲南 147249 119 102.4

予選決勝 松田 晴琉 甲南 172483 119 102.4

予選決勝 小木曽 俊輔 市西宮 171615 113 102.4

予選決勝 村下 悠斗 市西宮 113931 113 102.4

予選決勝 加藤 由馬 市西宮 143255 113 102.4

予選決勝 橋本 祐真 市西宮 156133 113 102.4

予選決勝 濱田 鼓太朗 神戸 153887 206 102.4

予選決勝 岡部 寛之 神戸 153931 206 102.4

予選決勝 後藤 秀一朗 甲陽 165782 102 102.4

予選決勝 沖垣 綾人 甲陽 106188 102 102.4

予選決勝 松下 晴紀 村野工 171553 238 102.4

予選決勝 岡本 后皓 村野工 136622 238 102.4

予選決勝 松谷 慶志 神戸野田 146403 228 102.4

予選決勝 新免 翼 神戸野田 124108 228 102.4

予選決勝 唐澤 柾 甲陽 120270 102 102.4

予選決勝 税所 大成 甲陽 143935 102 102.4

予選決勝 秋本 隆志 北摂三田 193402 232 102.4

予選決勝 高橋 慶伍 北摂三田 152161 232 102.4

予選決勝 宮本 晃 三田 140064 231 102.4

予選決勝 立石 智寛 三田 187258 231 102.4

予選決勝 蓑田 智也 報徳 198032 104 102.4

予選決勝 小河原 裕貴 報徳 198197 104 102.4

予選決勝 古南 拓哉 三田祥雲館 177673 249 102.4

予選決勝 石井 允貴 三田祥雲館 139715 249 102.4

予選決勝 森田 敬士朗 育英 132183 212 102.4

予選決勝 米澤 空翔 育英 166939 212 102.4

予選決勝 和田 青已 六甲 141190 204 102.4

予選決勝 森 友志 六甲 172191 204 102.4

予選決勝 小竹 悠暉 関学 152066 101 102.4

予選決勝 久野 凱也 関学 159855 101 102.4

予選決勝 斎藤 大 北摂三田 133068 232 102.4

予選決勝 東仲 隆佑 北摂三田 183132 232 102.4

予選決勝 坂本 明翔 須磨友が丘 187755 220 102.4

予選決勝 摺石 敏翔 須磨友が丘 138615 220 102.4

予選決勝 村田 大樹 甲陽 143428 102 102.4

予選決勝 中尾 宙記 甲陽 116037 102 102.4

予選決勝 岡﨑 慧悟 長田 140168 213 102.4

予選決勝 村田 晃大 長田 130225 213 102.4

予選決勝 三村 一仁 仁川 182373 103 102.4

予選決勝 出井 慎太郎 仁川 191344 103 102.4

予選決勝 赤松 泰翔 神戸 121337 206 102.4

予選決勝 卜部 遼太郎 神戸 158359 206 102.4



名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

本戦 大山 華歩 西宮甲英 202069 143 1792

本戦 永澤 亜桜香 西宮甲英 143 1792

本戦 里 菜央 相生学院 270382 340 1344

本戦 田島 楓 相生学院 257596 340 1344

本戦 門脇 優夏 西宮甲英 286686 143 896

本戦 小山 ほのり 西宮甲英 250602 143 896

本戦 吉田 梨真 園田 290812 115 896

本戦 竹本 咲月 園田 275538 115 896

本戦 小畑 コトリ 相生学院 229529 340 537.6

本戦 小野 カトリーヌ瑞侑相生学院 244375 340 537.6

本戦 澤井 梨奈 園田 201029 115 537.6

本戦 中村 藍 園田 251060 115 537.6

本戦 稲富 奏樂 葺合 230201 203 537.6

本戦 斉藤 なずな 葺合 281457 203 537.6

本戦 速水 莉南 相生学院 221439 340 537.6

本戦 右田 悠実乃 相生学院 208251 340 537.6

本戦 寺井 萌華 賢明 228653 301 358.4

本戦 春日 ましろ 賢明 260037 301 358.4

本戦 市川 結菜 啓明 202621 217 358.4

本戦 浅野 空碧 啓明 206007 217 358.4

本戦 岡本 未央 伊丹西 283927 127 358.4

本戦 宅野 英 伊丹西 219677 127 358.4

本戦 國瀧 桜希 雲雀丘 275885 128 358.4

本戦 安川 美緒菜 雲雀丘 246237 128 358.4

本戦 森下 杏 園田 205499 115 358.4

本戦 伊藤 千晴 園田 257763 115 358.4

本戦 福島 菜未 相生学院 203468 340 358.4

本戦 鷲見 真菜 相生学院 296995 340 358.4

本戦 川口 芽依 雲雀丘 223007 128 358.4

本戦 槇原 未桜 雲雀丘 208905 128 358.4

本戦 河野 彩花 加古川北 266301 313 358.4

本戦 村上 舞優 加古川北 200487 313 358.4

本戦 池元 蒼 明石城西 270259 316 179.2

本戦 小坂 優衣 明石城西 250508 316 179.2

本戦 森島 芽生 雲雀丘 220978 128 179.2

本戦 海端 茉奈 雲雀丘 216525 128 179.2

本戦 為村 陽奈多 須磨翔風 223689 246 179.2

本戦 辻 結妃 須磨翔風 208948 246 179.2

本戦 松本 華凜 姫路飾西 212666 309 179.2

本戦 松本 結衣 姫路飾西 215142 309 179.2

本戦 田中 麻友 神戸 215459 206 179.2

本戦 米村 璃子 神戸 239751 206 179.2

本戦 塩谷 菜央 須磨学園 225897 252 179.2

本戦 石倉 愛沙奈 須磨学園 215031 252 179.2

本戦 森口 ヒカル 宝塚西 282377 132 179.2

本戦 榎本 輝莉 宝塚西 283044 132 179.2

本戦 藤村 萌香 市西宮 292542 113 179.2

本戦 松持 知花 市西宮 221327 113 179.2

本戦 戸田 惟 芦屋学園 207792 120 179.2

本戦 政本 結菜 芦屋学園 294145 120 179.2

本戦 弘永 あす美 加古川北 235856 313 179.2

本戦 富田 理心 加古川北 207814 313 179.2

本戦 髙田 瑞季 啓明 219497 217 179.2

本戦 香山 七海 啓明 265795 217 179.2

本戦 加島 七海 雲雀丘 221933 128 179.2

本戦 福井 麻友子 雲雀丘 229827 128 179.2

本戦 岡田 友花 県西宮 234043 112 179.2

女子ダブルス



本戦 森 昭子 県西宮 214882 112 179.2

本戦 岩瀨 陽香 明石城西 278085 316 179.2

本戦 増田 啓乃 明石城西 234399 316 179.2

本戦 横山 叶羽 伊丹西 235447 127 179.2

本戦 山﨑 爽楽 伊丹西 287125 127 179.2

本戦 スタンバーグ 紗 啓々明 282312 217 179.2

本戦 吉原 花怜 啓明 256918 217 179.2

本戦 寺田 絢羽 伊丹西 298234 127 134.4

本戦 中尾 朱里 伊丹西 219057 127 134.4

本戦 二瓶 真帆 関学 298036 101 134.4

本戦 阪本 彩夏 関学 237761 101 134.4

本戦 岡田 莉奈 星陵 274724 214 134.4

本戦 中野 鈴菜 星陵 291260 214 134.4

本戦 粽 夏海 尼崎稲園 255929 117 134.4

本戦 伊東 優芽 尼崎稲園 292354 117 134.4

本戦 久語 美紀 須磨ノ浦 259574 254 134.4

本戦 高橋 里奈 須磨ノ浦 233418 254 134.4

本戦 島田 優加 伊丹北 245220 126 134.4

本戦 前嶋 ひなた 伊丹北 290036 126 134.4

本戦 藤田 真愛 西宮甲英 299955 143 134.4

本戦 磯尾 楓月 西宮甲英 279841 143 134.4

本戦 是繁 花帆 川西緑台 291387 135 134.4

本戦 是繁 里帆 川西緑台 272651 135 134.4

本戦 宮田 愛実 須磨ノ浦 271271 254 134.4

本戦 小林 雅 須磨ノ浦 204813 254 134.4

本戦 石橋 杏優 宝塚西 293347 132 134.4

本戦 真辺 心美 宝塚西 250090 132 134.4

本戦 内木場 朱里 加古川北 212439 313 134.4

本戦 桑田 柚葉 加古川北 214982 313 134.4

本戦 磯口 絢音 洲本 271993 405 134.4

本戦 井上 真心 洲本 209969 405 134.4

本戦 松尾 優花 滝川第二 248725 223 134.4

本戦 北口 陽菜 滝川第二 260196 223 134.4

本戦 上内 彩乃 三田 276582 231 134.4

本戦 吉中 萌優 三田 293810 231 134.4

本戦 船橋 美里 星陵 208866 214 134.4

本戦 赤松 美来 星陵 265923 214 134.4

本戦 坂本 瑞季 関学 252953 101 134.4

本戦 川辺 夏緒 関学 292111 101 134.4

予選決勝 高田 結生 豊岡 288363 451 89.6

予選決勝 原田 寿々和 豊岡 213721 451 89.6

予選決勝 濱端 彩乃 洲本 268655 405 89.6

予選決勝 中舎 美緒 洲本 215707 405 89.6

予選決勝 平井 美空 加古川北 236318 313 89.6

予選決勝 鈴木 晴瑠 加古川北 202201 313 89.6

予選決勝 荒瀬 由衣 姫路西 276343 303 89.6

予選決勝 川端 麻鈴 姫路西 240255 303 89.6

予選決勝 山本 静奈 加古川北 201773 313 89.6

予選決勝 常陰 菜乃 加古川北 273218 313 89.6

予選決勝 西田 光織 姫路西 222528 303 89.6

予選決勝 陸井 優花 姫路西 239299 303 89.6

予選決勝 岸本 瑞穂 加古川北 268196 313 89.6

予選決勝 和 里莉 加古川北 219235 313 89.6

予選決勝 大西 萌々香 明石城西 207600 316 89.6

予選決勝 大林 萌乃佳 明石城西 208872 316 89.6

予選決勝 荒尾 祐希 明石城西 215177 316 89.6

予選決勝 三宅 陽奈多 明石城西 225701 316 89.6

予選決勝 見藤 夏星 姫路西 243545 303 89.6

予選決勝 大谷 果暖 姫路西 299407 303 89.6



予選決勝 入江 帆香 芦屋 250490 122 89.6

予選決勝 泉 ひなの 芦屋 224025 122 89.6

予選決勝 長谷川 未來 西宮南 281762 108 89.6

予選決勝 菊地 歩香 西宮南 253061 108 89.6

予選決勝 松本 奈々 雲雀丘 222820 128 89.6

予選決勝 田中 陽菜 雲雀丘 242908 128 89.6

予選決勝 山中 悠芽 武庫川大附 225662 106 89.6

予選決勝 北村 真央 武庫川大附 282053 106 89.6

予選決勝 大﨑 暖々花 甲南女 242329 208 89.6

予選決勝 赤松 奏音 甲南女 274411 208 89.6

予選決勝 佐々木 花菜 北須磨 246535 218 89.6

予選決勝 平野 由彩 北須磨 265365 218 89.6

予選決勝 山上 菜花 神戸野田 286178 228 89.6

予選決勝 北山 奈桜 神戸野田 251602 228 89.6

予選決勝 堀口 晶生 東灘 291224 210 89.6

予選決勝 武藤 ゆら 東灘 207360 210 89.6

予選決勝 渡部 真央 芦屋学園 250756 120 89.6

予選決勝 柴野 香乃佳 芦屋学園 252178 120 89.6

予選決勝 廣田 智音 北須磨 224761 218 89.6

予選決勝 梅木 遥 北須磨 241339 218 89.6

予選決勝 相本 蘭 葺合 227892 203 89.6

予選決勝 中村 柚七 葺合 290288 203 89.6

予選決勝 矢井 月渚 尼崎稲園 218527 117 89.6

予選決勝 杉山 玲果 尼崎稲園 274644 117 89.6

予選決勝 土居 真悠子 女学院 240092 105 89.6

予選決勝 馬淵 初喜 女学院 244416 105 89.6

予選決勝 塚元 理乃 宝塚西 283124 132 89.6

予選決勝 倉本 莉乎 宝塚西 266973 132 89.6

予選決勝 大窪 怜 宝塚西 282976 132 89.6

予選決勝 廣葉 未花 宝塚西 241320 132 89.6

予選決勝 森本 心晴 県伊丹 234036 124 89.6

予選決勝 松本 紗直 県伊丹 283252 124 89.6

予選決勝 大槻 花音 市伊丹 286071 125 89.6

予選決勝 宮脇 はな 市伊丹 285782 125 89.6

予選決勝 辻 歩優花 川西緑台 292433 135 89.6

予選決勝 丹波 結月 川西緑台 256078 135 89.6

予選決勝 近藤 鈴夏 西宮東 275099 109 89.6

予選決勝 藤岡 知里 西宮東 259254 109 89.6

予選決勝 石井 碧葉 神戸 252361 206 89.6

予選決勝 井本 野希 神戸 284162 206 89.6

予選決勝 門脇 真歩 長田 229698 213 89.6

予選決勝 戸野本 彩 長田 293932 213 89.6

予選決勝 吉岡 亜祐美 北摂三田 296289 232 89.6

予選決勝 山部 未優菜 北摂三田 250985 232 89.6

予選決勝 須賀 菜月 県伊丹 261283 124 89.6

予選決勝 松岡 歩希 県伊丹 242785 124 89.6

予選決勝 畠中 望結 宝塚北 265543 133 89.6

予選決勝 梅田 千尋 宝塚北 226887 133 89.6


